

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.POC.016

WBS NO.: 6.102619.9

ROUTE: Various

DATE: 12/16/2021

PROJECT: Miscellaneous Concrete Construction

COUNTY: Cumberland & Harnett

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		Browe Construction Co.		Jymco Construction		Carolina Earth Movers		Msquare Construction	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Mobilization	10	EA	\$575.00	\$5,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$65,000.00
20	Removal of Concrete Curb Ramp	3	EA	\$925.00	\$2,775.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00 **	\$660.00	\$1,980.00
30	Removal of Concrete Curb and Gutter	50	LF	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$35.50	\$1,775.00	\$46.00	\$2,300.00
40	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	5	SY	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$66.00	\$330.00
50	Removal of Concrete Island	5	SY	\$58.00	\$290.00	\$32.00	\$160.00	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$70.00	\$350.00
60	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk	24	SY	\$58.00	\$1,392.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$39.75	\$954.00	\$55.00	\$1,320.00
70	Undercut Excavation	15	CY	\$29.00	\$435.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$195.00	\$2,925.00	\$35.00	\$525.00
80	Borrow Excavation	50	CY	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
90	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	30	SY	\$58.00	\$1,740.00	\$29.00	\$870.00	\$23.50	\$705.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
100	Aggregate Base Course	75	Ton	\$47.00	\$3,525.00	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$110.00	\$8,250.00	\$55.00	\$4,125.00
110	1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter, Std. 846.01	50	LF	\$41.00	\$2,050.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$88.50	\$4,425.00	\$58.00	\$2,900.00
120	2'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter, Std. 846.01	200	LF	\$46.00	\$9,200.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$56.00	\$11,200.00	\$58.00	\$11,600.00
130	4" Concrete Sidewalk, Std. 848.01	100	SY	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
140	Retrofit Existing Curb Ramp	5	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$790.00	\$3,950.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00
150	Concrete Curb Ramp, Std. 848.06	25	EA	\$2,100.00	\$52,500.00	\$2,950.00	\$73,750.00	\$2,200.00	\$55,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$72,500.00
160	6" Concrete Driveway	50	SY	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$64.50	\$3,225.00	\$68.96	\$3,448.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
170	4" Concrete Paved Ditch, Std. 850.01	50	SY	\$58.00	\$2,900.00	\$64.50	\$3,225.00	\$39.50	\$1,975.00	\$92.00	\$4,600.00
180	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Surface Mounted), Std. 852.01	75	SY	\$87.00	\$6,525.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$85.00	\$6,375.00	\$103.00	\$7,725.00
190	5" Monolithic Concrete Island (Keyed In), Std. 852.01	75	SY	\$87.00	\$6,525.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$90.00	\$6,750.00	\$82.00	\$6,150.00
200	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure)	5	EA	\$425.00	\$2,125.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
210	Traffic Control (Two Lane)	5	EA	\$1,175.00	\$5,875.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,850.00	\$9,250.00	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00
220	Traffic Control (Multi-Lane)	5	EA	\$1,975.00	\$9,875.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
TOTALS					\$129,007.00		\$156,955.00		\$198,807.00 **		\$235,155.00

**** Corrected Upon Bid Review**